Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

7,530

7,657

R$
3,540.00

20-12-2017

20-12-2017

20-12-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS
PASSAGENS E
TRANSPORTE DE
CARGAS FLUVIAL,
CONFORME
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL
N2023/2017-
DESTINADOS
ASECRETARIA
MUNICIPAL DE
ADMINISTRACAO.




